
MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 07 EMD SALE NO.07 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 02.07.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 02.07.2024

PERISHABLE GOODS, CHEMICALS, DRUGS & DRUGS INTERMEDIATES, COSMETICS & LIQUORS 
Page No 11P 2407

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

 

 

LOT NO. AV/00002 AND AV/00003 TO BE SOLD TOGETHER.

DESC.:

DESC.:

INDIAN KHANSARI SUGAR YEAR - 2023-2024 .

INDIAN KHANSARI SUGAR YEAR- 2023-2024.

 189414 BAGS [ 1P ] 

 20000 BAGS [ 1P ] 

9,47,0700.000 KGS

1,00,0000.000 KGS

6ID,12ID,12BID

12BID,,

AV/00002

AV/00003

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

1

2

 

 

LOTS AT SR NO 1 to 2 ( 2 LOTS ) ARE TO BE SOLD TOGETHER 
ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:  36,64,75,000.00

2Total No. of Lots:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

17011320

17011320

Prepared by
Verified by

for Traffic Manager

EMD :  50,00,000
THE REMARK SHOWN AGAINST THE LOT AV/00002 WILL BE APPLICABLE FOR ALL LOTS LISTED
AT SR no 1 to 2

2.5%

2.5%

2.5%

2.5%

SGST RT

SGST RT

5%

5%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :


